
Women's Leadership Institute Participants Title
Dr. Marion Pace Olivieri D'Youville oliviemp@dyc.edu Chair, Professor of Math & Natural Sciences

Dr. Rebecca Waite D'Youville waiter@dyc.edu Clinical Associate Professor of Pharmacy

Dr. Lisa Rafalson D'Youville rafalson@dyc.edu Chair, Associate Professor Health Services Administration 

Debra Burch Alfred State burchda@alfredstate.edu Chair, Culinary Arts

Nikkie Hockenberry Alfred State hockennr@alfredstate.edu Chief Diversity Officer and Title IX Coordinator Equity Inclusion

Danielle White Alfred State whitedm@alfredstate.edu Executive Director, Institutional Advacement

Robyn Cannata Byrant & Stratton rlcannata@bryantstratton.edu Director of Admissions

Anne Sullivan Polino Bryant & Stratton aspolino@byrantstratton.edu Director of Financial Aid 

Julie Taylor Byrant & Stratton jmtaylor@byrantstratton.edu Training Manager

Katheryn Ross-Winnie Villa Maria krosswinnie@villa.edu Director of Alumni Relations & Annual Giving

Jessica Stoddard Villa Maria jstoddard@villa.edu Coordinator of Creative Services & Marketing

Dr. Brenda Fredette Medaille bfredette@medaille.edu Assistance Vice President for Student Success

Kari Costelloe Medaille klongin@medaille.edu Director of Academic Development & Special Projects

Theresa Horner Trocaire hornert@trocaire.edu Registrar

Lindsey Dotson Trocaire dotsonl@trocaire.edu Director of Development

Dr. Beth Gill Canisius gille@canisius.edu Dean, School of Arts & Sciences

Alex Brewer Canisius brown72@canisius.edu Director of Tax, Endowment & Grants Accounting

Julie Zulewski Canisius zulewskj@canisius.edu Associate Director of the Griff Center 

Dr. Ann D. Rensel Niagara University adr@niagara.edu Associate Professor, Management 

Mati Ortiz Niagara University mortiz@niagara.edu Director of Campus Activities 

Diane Stoelting Niagara University ds@niagara.edu Director of Academic Support 

Patty Chaya GCC pechaya@genesee.edu Associate Dean

Marirose Ethington GCC mtethington@genesee.edu Professor of Biology

Marianne Loper Houghton marianne.loper@houghton.edu Interim VP of Enrollment Management

Dr. Sunshine Sullivan Houghton sunshine.sullivan@houghton.edu Chair, Associate Professor of Education

Danielle Weaver Daemen dweaver2@daemen.edu Director of Housing & Residence Life

Adriane Williams Daemen awilliam@daemen.edu Associate Director of Academic Advisement & First Year Initiatives

Cindy Mack NCCC cmack@niagaracc.suny.edu Director of User & Administrative Technology Services 

Alissa Shugats-Cummings NCCC acummings@niagaracc.suny.edu Program Administrator, Student Development

Caitlin Wetherwax NCCC cwetherwax@niagaracc.suny.edu Adaptive Technology Specialist & Academic Advisor

Samantha Kenney SUNY Fredonia samantha.kenney@fredonia.edu Chair, Department of Theatre & Dance

Dr. Carmen Rivera SUNY Fredonia carmen.rivera@fredonia.edu Associate Dean, College of Liberal Arts & Sciences

Naomi Baldwin SUNY Fredonia naomi.baldwin@fredonia.edu Director of International Education 

Katie Martoche Hilbert kmartoche@hilbert.edu Director, Center for Career & Community Engagement & Title IX Coordinator

Amanda Recio Hilbert arecio@hilbert.edu Assistant Professor, Mathematics

Elizabeth Booth JCC elizabethbooth@mail.sunyjcc.edu Director, NCEC

Mary Rose Kubal St. Bonaventure mkubal@sbu.edu Associate Professor, Political Science/Program Director, International Studies 

Dr. Althea Bauernschmidt St. Bonaventure abauserns@sbu.edu Assistant Professor, Psychology 
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